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WORLD RAID ENDURO PACK (BLACK)
BAG-FVPEN-DO0-00

Contains

BAG-F15L0-00-00 TENERE700 HIGH FENDER BLACK
BAG-E24D0-00-00 WORLD RAID RADIATOR GUARD
BW3-F2310-00-00 CHAIN GUARD T700
BAG-F1980-00-00 WORLD RAID SIDE GRIP PADS
BAG-F84R0-50-11 WORLD RAID SKIDPLATE HD BLACK
BW3-F21G0-00-00 CHAIN SUPPORT KIT (GUIDE)

A

WORLD RAID ENDURO PACK (WHITE)
BAG-FVPEN-DO0-00

Contains

BAG-F15L0-20-00 TENERE700 HIGH FENDER WHITE
BAG-E24D0-00-00 WORLD RAID RADIATOR GUARD
BW3-F2310-00-00 CHAIN GUARD T700
BAG-F1980-00-00 WORLD RAID SIDE GRIP PADS
BAG-F84R0-50-11 WORLD RAID SKIDPLATE HD BLACK
BW3-F21G0-00-00 CHAIN SUPPORT KIT (GUIDE)
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WORLD RAID ENDURO PACK (BLUE)

BAG-FVPEN-DO0-00
Contains

BAG-F15L0-10-00
BAG-E24D0-00-00
BW3-F2310-00-00
BAG-F1980-00-00
BAG-F84R0-50-11
BW3-F21G0-00-00

TENERE700 HIGH FENDER BLUE
WORLD RAID RADIATOR GUARD
CHAIN GUARD T700

WORLD RAID SIDE GRIP PADS
WORLD RAID SKIDPLATE HD BLACK
CHAIN SUPPORT KIT (GUIDE)

WORLD RAID EXPLORER PACK (ALUMINIUM)

BAG-FVPEX-PL-00
Contains

BW3-F846C-00-00
BW3-F846D-00-00
59C-281C0-00-00 x2
BW3-F84G0-00-00
BAG-F71A0-00-00
BAG-F84R0-50-10
BW3-F83MO0-00-00

SIDE CASE ADV LEFT ALUMINIUM

SIDE CASE ADV RIGHT ALUMINIUM

KEY CYLINDER SET A (1PCE)

ALU SIDE CASE STAYS T700

WORLD RAID MAIN STAND KIT

WORLD RAID SKIDPLATE HD ALUMINIUM
ADD-ON SCREEN (NARROW)
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WORLD RAID EXPLORER PACK (BLACK)
BAG-FVPEX-PL-00

Contains

BW3-F846C-DP-10
BW3-F846D-DP-10
BW3-F84G0-00-00
BAG-F71A0-00-00
BAG-F84R0-50-11
BW3-F83MO0-00-00

SIDE CASE ADV LEFT BLACK

SIDE CASE ADV RIGHT BLACK

ALU SIDE CASE STAYS T700
WORLD RAID MAIN STAND KIT
WORLD RAID SKIDPLATE HD BLACK
ADD-ON SCREEN (NARROW)

WORLD RAID ADVENTURE PACK
BAG-FVPAD-V0-00

Contains

BAG-F43B0-00-00
BAG-H54A5-00-00
B5U-FSSBH-00-00
BW3-FSSBA-00-00
BW3-F84G0-00-00
BAG-H54A5-10-00
B5C-854A3-00-00
BAG-H253L-00-00
BW3-FSTEX-00-00

WORLD RAID PANEL GUARD
WORLD RAID FRONT GUARD
EXPLORER SOFT SIDE BAG SET
EXPLORER BAG ADAPTER T7

ALU SIDE CASE STAYS T700
FOGLIGHT LOWER BRACKET KIT WR
LED FOG LIGHT KIT

ACC ADAPTER CABLE 3 TO 2 PIN
SIDESTAND EXTENDER T700
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T700 - SLIP-ON SL TI EUS
90798-33102-00

T700 - SLIP-ON SL BLACK EU5
90798-33103-00

Tenere700 Slip on EC/ECE type approved

Twin baffle with carbon end cap

Stainless steel inlet and titanium outer sleeve
Carbon fiber heat shield

Laser engraved TENERE logo

HIGH FENDER
BAG-F15L0-00-00 — Black*
BAG-F15L0-10-00 — Blue*
BAG-F15L0-20-00 — White*

The Beak that you always wanted!
= Enduro Style High mounted front fender

* Including lower mudguard
= Multiple colors available

WORLD RAID SKIDPLATE HD
BAG-F84R0-50-11 — Black*
BAG-F84R0-50-10 — Aluminum*

Heavy Duty Skid Plate. You wanted Black, you get Black!

= Protects engine and frame during enduro use

= Extra strong 4mm A5083 aluminum alloy for increased protection
and corrosion resistance

= Strong 10-12mm wide 'zipper type' welding adding extra strength A N

= Hard anodized g

= Recessed mounts for bolt protection

WORLD RAID SKIDPLATE ALUMINIUM
BAG-F84R0-00-00*

Full aluminum skid plate

Protects engine and frame during enduro use =S
Heavy Duty 4mm aluminum for serious protection N\
Recessed mounts for bolt protection

Hard anodized
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WORLD RAID RADIATOR GUARD
BAG-E24D0-00-00*

Black anodized framed, stainless mesh radiator guard.

Increased radiator protection against debris impact

High quality durable finish

Sturdy, black anodized luminarium frame with large, vented side panels
High flow, strong stainless steel mesh for extra protection

WORLD RAID FRONT GUARD
BAG-H54A5-00-00*

Front panel protector.
» Front panel protector with special design to provide optimal force dissipation
= Support for optional Panel/engine guard for increased side protection

= Allows mounting of optional fog light brackets

BAG-H54A5-00-00 can be mounted without the need of BAG-F43B0-00-00.
Can be used to mount the fog light in high position.

WORLD RAID PANEL GUARD
BAG-F43B0-00-00*

Tenere700 World Raid Panel Guard offers additional
side protection

= Steel side bars with special design to provide optimal force
dissipation providing extra protection for tank, radiator and
body panels

= Allows mounting of optional fog light brackets

FOGLIGHT BRACKET

BAG-H54A5-10-00 — Low Position*

BAG-H54A5-20-00 — High Position*

Allows mounting of optional foglights to accessory engine guard

= Strong fog lights support for optional LED Fog Lamps
= Low Position bracket optimal for wide angle fog illumination

BAG-H54A5-20-00 can’t be mounted with the high fender
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LED FOG LIGHT KIT
B5C-854A3-00-00*

Attractive LED Fog Light KIT
= Aluminum black powder coated housing
= Including bar mount switch

= Easy installation

BAG-H253L-00-00 (3 to 2 pin adapter) required to use the fog light

WORLD RAID SLIDER KIT
BAG-F211D-00-00

Additional sliders for extra protection

= Recommended for additional lower panel protection
= Easy mount on World Raid Panel Guards

WORLD RAID SIDE GRIP PADS
BAG-F1980-00-00

Rubber pads for paint protection and grip for improved control
= Complete four-piece rubber grip kit for maximum grip and control

= Extra strong adhesive for arduous conditions
= Durable frame and side panel protection

WORLD RAID MAIN STAND KIT
BAG-F71A0-00-00*

MAIN STAND kit for Tenere700 World Raid

= Easy and stable parking

= Very easy and light to deploy

= High Tensile steel, rugged construction

= With rubber stopper and double spring security
= Ultra stable layout

= WVTA approved
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TENERE700 PADDOCK STAND SPOOLS
BAG-F21B0-00-00

Tenere700 Billet paddock stand spools

= Billet aluminum off-set racing stand spools for easy
storage and maintenance on the Tenere700

= Designed to have enough clearance with the muffler
at full rear suspension compression

= Engineered to break on impact when the bike is dropped,
thus, limiting damage on the swing arm

= Anodized finish with laser engraved Tuning Fork logo

ACC ADAPTER CABLE 3TO 2 PIN
BAG-H253L-00-00

Adapter cable for easy accessories connection

= Easy connect for plug and play accessories @i,‘-
electrical connection =

EXPLORER SOFT SIDE BAG SET
B5U-FSSBH-00-00

Watertight adventure style luggage bag set

Compact, Strong and flexible soft luggage system
Hypalon™ for extra strength and impact resistance
Quick release and lock plate included

Including removable waterproof liners

2x22litre volume

Inner zipper pocket for quick access

6 adjustable straps per bag for tight packing

EXPLORER BAG ADAPTER
BW3-FSSBA-00-00*

Adapter to mount Explorer Soft Bag on side case stay

= Enables mounting the explorer soft bags on the Cases stay
= Strong Nylon supports
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HEATED GRIP SPACER
YME-F296E-00-00*

To allow fitting of 1220mm grip heater to 130mm handlebar

CONNECTOR CABLE HEATED GRIPS
BC6-H253L-00-00

This connector cable can be used for easy apply your heated
grips to your unit by plug and play.

ADD-ON SCREEN (NARROW)
BW3-F83MO0-00-00*

Fully adjustable add-on screen to increase weather protection

Attached or removed with no modification to OE screen
Wide range of adjustability for custom comfort
Increased wind and weather protection

Features YAMAHA brand

ADVENTURE FOOTPEGS T700
BW3-FADVP-00-00*

Fully adjustable adventure footpegs (Height/Reach/Angle)

hcaall
s NP

\
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SIDE CASE ALUMINIUM
BW3-F846C-00-00 — LEFT
BW3-F846D-00-00 - RIGHT
SIDE CASE BLACK
BW3-F846C-DP-10 — LEFT
BW3-F846D-DP-10 - RIGTH

large loading capacity: 37L per side

Solid aluminum adventure side cases

Possibility to install key cylinder operated by unit key
Four strap loops on lid

ALU SIDE CASE STAYS T700
BW3-F84G0-00-00*

Side case stay set for Ténéré 700

* Rugged engineering for adventure use
= Can be easily mounted

WATERPROOF SIDE CASE BAG
BW3-FLIBA-10-00 — LEFT
BW3-FLIBA-00-00 - RIGHT

Water-resistant case liners to protect your equipment
in different weather conditions

» Fits your Yamaha side case perfectly

WATERPROOF RACK-PACK
BW3-FWPBG-00-00

Made of abrasion- and tear-resistant welded tarpaulin
Features a side pocket with water-resistant zipper
Stable, 4-point attachment

Built-in valve

Features reflective YAMAHA logos on both sides for
added visibility during night-time traveling

= 60L capacity

= Combines perfectly with matching Rucksack

and Tank Bag (sold separately)
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MONO SEAT RACK T700
BW3-F48A0-00-00*

Replaces the passenger seat with a handy load area.
= Great to combine with the Waterproof Rack Pack

or Rear Carrier (sold separately)
= Removable with original pillion seat key

REAR CARRIER T700
BW3-F48D0-00-00*

Necessary to mount the aluminum adventure top case

= Allows direct fitment of 30L aluminum top case
= Easy installation

TOP CASE ADV
23P-FTCAL-BL-00 — BLACK
23P-FTCAL-NA-00 - ALUMINIUM

Fully adjustable adventure footpegs (Height/Reach/Angle)

Top case with 42L loading capacity.

Capacity to store either one full-face or one modular helm
421 loading capacity, 10kg max load

Possibility to install key cylinder operated by unit key
Four strap loops on lid

Including a shock absorbing soft internal mat

WATERPROOF BAG TOP CASE ALU
23P-FTCBA-00-00

Top Case Waterproof Bag 42L
= Keeps the luggage dry

» Roll up and clip closure
= Vent for compact packing
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BACKREST TOP CASE ALU
23P-FTCBR-00-00

Ténéré Top Case Backrest
= Soft padding on top case for passenger's comfort

= Dual cushion for lid and casing
» Featuring YAMAHA and Ténéré logo

KEY CYLINDER SET A (1PCE)
59C-281C0-00-00*

Adjustable lock set to close off the Cases with your unit key ' P
b

= Key cylinder set that makes it possible to match the locks
of your Top and
= Side Cases with your unit key

LICENSE PLATE HOLDER
BW3-F16E0-00-00*

Stylish license plate holder to replace the original.

= Includes LED license plate light

= Supports the standard flashers and the optional available
LED flashers

= Features the Ténéré 700 logo

CHAIN GUARD T700
BW3-F2310-00-00 — Aluminum*
BW3-F2310-00-01 — Black*

Exclusive and high quality finish chain guard, replacing the original.
= Laser-cut aluminum chain guard p : o

= Enhances the sporty looks of your Ténéré 700
» Features the Ténéré 700 logo
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CHAIN SUPPORT KIT (GUIDE)
BW3-F21G0-00-00*

Protects and controls the chain from moving up and
down when riding off road.

Constructed of durable Ultra High Molecular Weight Polyethylene

SIDESTAND EXTENDER T700
BW3-FSTEX-00-00*

Kit that extends the base of the original XTZ690 side stand.
Provides larger 'footprint’' for stable parking; especially on
soft ground. Extra convenient when using the optional
Yamaha side cases

» Provides extra support surface for stable parking on soft gr
» Features the "YAMAHA" logo on the stainless cover plate
= High quality black anodized aluminum body

GILLES LEVERS
1RC-F3922-10-00 — Brake

2PP-F3912-00-00 — Clutch N.

High quality finished lever, replacing the original.

Fully adjustable to rider's hand size and position

Adjusts easily into 35 positions thanks to the central hand wheel
Provides perfect front brake and clutch lever control

By Gilles Tooling

HANDLEBAR RISER T700
BW3-F34D0-00-00*

Sold in pair, the handlebar risers increase the height
of the handlebar with 20mm.

= OEM quality and fitting /@ ‘ ‘
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LED BLINKER SET ARROW CARBON
YME-H0789-20-10

LED BLINKER SET ARROW BLACK
YME-H0789-00-10

= Stylish flashers to replace the standard flashers

BLINKER CONNECTOR CABLE
BK6-FCABL-00-00

Wire harness to simplify installation of LED blinkers.

LED BLINKER REAR PLUS
YME-FLB2R-10-00

LED BLINKER FRONT PLUS
YME-FLB2F-10-00

New blinker design with integrated taillight and brake light function (rear)
New blinker design with integrated position light function (front)

Unique design by GK Design specially for Yamaha
Includes blinker speed regulating resistor

Sold per set of two

Black and silver plates for matching your bike
Including quick mounting connectors




